Digital Services

All pricing below is monthly unless otherwise indicated

PREMIUM MOVIE SERVICES		
HBO Max, Cinemax, Starz/Encore	\$19 each	
Showtime/TMC	\$10.99	
Add Showtime/TMC to any single Premium service or any two or three Premium services	\$10.99	
Any two Premium Movie Services	\$30	
Any three Premium Movie Services	\$40	
Hispanic Tier	\$5	
Digital Value Pack	\$16	
Sparklight Español (includes standard cable)	\$93	

EQUIPMENT RATES

CableCARD	\$2.95
Standard Definition (SD) digital receiver	\$7
High Definition (HD) digital receiver	\$7
SD/HD digital receiver	\$7
Additional outlet SD or HD receiver	\$7
High Definition DVR digital receiver	\$15
TiVo (whole home DVR)	\$15
TiVo Mini	\$7
TiVo Stream	\$10
Additional outlet HD DVR digital receiver	\$15
All Digital SD/HD device*	\$2.75
Additional All Digital devices**	\$5
Wired/Wireless EMTA	\$10.5
Wired or Wireless Docsis 3.0 Modem	\$10.5

OTHER SERVICES & FEES	
2nd Phone Line	\$20
Caller ID, Voice Mail & Voice Mail to Email	\$7
International Calling	Varies
Cable Service Guard	\$5
Installation (call for details)	\$0 - 90
Activation Fees (call for details)	\$0 - \$100
Equipment Deposits	May apply
Sports Surcharge	\$6.89
Broadcast TV Surcharge (varies by area, call for details)	\$12.95 - \$21.77

In all digital areas, all TVs require one of the following: All Digital Device, CableCARD, TV connected through a CABLECARD device, digital receiver or DVR.

*Up to 2 All Digital SD/HD Devices \$2.75 each per residential cable customer. Additional All Digital Devices beyond 2, \$5.00 each. Available only in all digital areas. **Available only in all digital areas.

Taxes, fees and surcharges extra. Services may not be available in all areas and programming is subject to change. Rates effective September 15, 2020. Rates subject to change. Qualify for free standard installation when you sign up for Easy Pay. Cable TV customers must meet credit eligibility requirements and sign up for Easy Pay for free standard installation. DVR may require account secured by a credit card or Direct Pay. In compliance with the Fair Credit Reporting Act, you may be required to authorize and agree that Sparklight may obtain a consumer report about you from a consumer reporting agency in order to verify your eligibility to receive offers, as well as determine service and equipment deposits, and installation fees required, if any. Internet use is subject to the Acceptable Use Policy which can be found at sparklight.com/ internetaup.aspx. Peak speeds may vary. TiVo requires Sparklight Standard cable service and Sparklight Internet service of 15Mbps or greater. TiVo not available in all areas. Call for details.

Fargo, ND

Sparklight meets your evolving needs for Internet, Cable and Phone Services.



Technical support available 24/7

855-222-5366 sparklight.com

/ Sparklight[®]

New Customer Residential MONTHLY PRICE GUIDE

Cable

A la carte pricing

Economy	Up to 20 channels, including local broadcast channels in standard and high definition, cable faith and shopping channels and music channels. Equipment not included with service.	\$40
Standard	Over 100 channels, includes Economy channels and the most popular cable channels, plus high definition Standard channels. Equipment not included with service.	\$88

A broadcast surcharge of \$12.95-\$21.77 applies to all residential cable customers and a sports surcharge of \$6.89 applies to Standard cable customers.

Internet

A la carte pricing

] The flexibility and speed you want.

All Plus and Freedom Connect plans and Everyday Retail Bundles include unlimited data*

Sparklight Plan	Monthly Price	High-Speed Internet Service	Terms & Conditions
Starter 100 Plus	\$55	Up to 100 Mbps. Upload speeds up to 10 Mbps. Unlimited data plan included.	For all plans: All Internet plans offer unlimited data [*] Customers who use more then 5TB may be subject to speed reductions for the remainder of their billing period.
Freedom Connect 600	\$60	Up to 600 Mbps. Upload speeds up to 30 Mbps. Unlimited data plan included.	When network congestion impacts other subscribers, or when your data usage exceeds 5TB, your data speeds may be slowed to 10Mbps X 1Mbps until the end of your billing period.* Docsis 3.0/3.1 modem needed. Equipment, taxes, fees, andany applicable surcharge extra. Visit sparklight.com/legal for details.
Freedom Connect Gig	\$75	Up to 940 Mbps. Upload speeds up to 50 Mbps. Unlimited data plan included.	Additionally for Freedom Connect Gig: 32-channel Docsis 3.0/3.1 modem needed. Actual speeds vary and are subject to equipment limitations. Wi-Fi speeds will be substantially lower. Visit sparklight.com/freedom for details.

Whole-home WiFi coverage available with any internet plan. Modem lease required,

Phone

A la carte pricing

Economy	Unlimited local calling. Long distance calls \$0.10 per minute in the continental U.S. Features include 900 Call Block, Call Trace and Dial Block.	\$20
Standard	13 features in all! Unlimited local calling and free long distance in the continental U.S. Includes Economy features plus Call Waiting, Call Forwarding, 3-Way Calling, Call Return, Anonymous Call Rejection, Caller ID Block, Selective Call Acceptance, Selective Call Rejection, Selective Call Forward and Speed Dial.	\$50
A la carte phone features	Caller ID, Voice Mail, Voice Mail to Email, Voice Mail Prompts in Spanish, Call Waiting, Caller ID	\$7
Wired EMTA or Wi	reless EMTA ¹	\$10.50

All pricing is per month unless otherwise indicated. Customers with Internet and Phone service need only an EMTA. ¹Only certified purchased or rented EMTAs will work with Phone service. For more information go to sparklight.com/modems

Everyday Retail Bundles Choose any 2 or 3 services			
Standard Cable	Over 100 channels, includes Economy channels and the most popular cable channels, plus high definition Standard channels. Equipment not included with service. A broadcast surcharge of \$12.95-\$21.77 applies to all residential cable customers and a sports surcharge of \$6.89 applies to Standard cable customers.		
Standard Phone	13 features in all! Unlimited local calling and free long distance in the continental U.S. Includes Economy features including Call Waiting, Call Forwarding, 3-Way Calling, Call Return, Anonymous Call Rejection, Caller ID Block, Selective Call Acceptance, Selective Call Rejection, Selective Call Forward and Speed Dial.		
Starter	Up to 100 Mbps High-Speed Internet service, uploads up to 10 Mbps, Unlimited data plan.		
100 Plus	Docsis 3.0 modem needed. Equipment, taxes, fees and any surcharge extra.		
Freedom	Up to 600 Mbps High-Speed Internet service, uploads up to 30 Mbps, Unlimited data plan.		
Connect 600	Docsis 3.0 modem needed. Equipment, taxes, fees and any surcharge extra.		
Freedom	Up to 940 Mbps High-Speed Internet service, uploads up to 50 Mbps, Unlimited data plan.		
Connect Gig	Docsis 3.0 modem needed. Equipment, taxes, fees and any surcharge extra.		
Std. Cable + Std. Phone +		Std. Cable + Std. Phone +	Std. Cable + Std. Phone +
Starter 100 Plus Internet		Freedom Connect 600	Freedom Connect Gig
\$158'/mo. Save \$47/mo.		\$158[*]/mo. Save \$40/mo.	\$178*/mo. Save \$35/mo.
Std. Cable +		Std. Cable +	Std. Cable +
Starter 100 Plus Internet		Freedom Connect 600	Freedom Connect Gig
\$138/mo. Save \$5/mo.		\$130/mo. Save \$18/mo.	\$145/mo. Save \$18/mo.
Std. Phone*	* + Plus Internet		